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(1) Pronunciation

AB: Chapter 5

English Literature M, R, E 7

Listen to chapter 5 (pages 29 - 33)

Listen to the audio file. There are three different pronunciations for each word
but only one is correct. Tick a), b) or ¢) for the correct pronunciation.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Mr Tushman
deformed
nightmare
goody-goody
intelligent
freak

punch

apologize

2 Crossword puzzle

If you cannot go to school you

are
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@The opposite of question.

@ You cannot speak loud you
have to ...

@ Jack knocked out Julian’s
baby ...

A synonym for children.
[E_] The simple past of to see.

@ The opposite of beautiful.

Auggie's deformation is in

his ...

A bad dream is called ...
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